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TOTAL FUNDED: $200,500 

UNFUNDED ACTIVITIES 

BUDGET 

20,000 

20,000 

30,000 

10,000 

10,000 

20,000 

5,000 

PRIORITY 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DATE 

Sept! 94 

June-Aug/94 

Nov/94 	• 

TOTAL UNFUNDED: $105,000 

MISCELLANEOUS 

ACTIVITY/EVENT 

FUNDED ACTIVITIES 

DATE  BUDGET PRIORITY  

Canada Days in the 
Kansai (Osaka/PNJ all) 

Geomatics mission 
to Japan (Tokyo/PNJ-JS) 

APEC Trade Show/Osaka- 

June/July 
1994 

Oct/94 

Oct/94 

90,000/WMTD 

35,000/PEMD 

50,000/NTS 

25,500/WMTD Canadian Patrol Frigate July/94 
Visit Program 
(Tokyo/PNJ-JS) 

1 

2 

ACTIVITY/EVENT 

MBA Student Intern 
(OSAKA) 

Mobile Cdn "Bussan" 
Show 

Bio-Japan 94 (Osaka) 

1995 Trade Fairs in 	May/94 
Canada Brochure (Osaka) 

Kansai Biotechnology 	Sept/94 
Mission to Canada (Osaka) 

Techno-Ocean 94 (Osaka) Oct/94 

Japan Internatl Fur 
& Fashion Show 

Feb/95 

*Funding contingent on private sector cost-sharing revenues 
covering approx. 2/35 of project costs 


