MISCELLANEOUS

FUNDED ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITY/EVENT	DATE	BUDGET	PRIORITY
Canada Days in the Kansai (Osaka/PNJ all)	June/July 1994	90,000/WMTD	1
Geomatics mission to Japan (Tokyo/PNJ-JS)	Oct/94	35,000/PEMD	2
APEC Trade Show/Osaka	Oct/94	50,000/NTS	3*
Canadian Patrol Frigate Visit Program (Tokyo/PNJ-JS)	July/94	25,500/WMTD	4

TOTAL FUNDED:

\$200,500

UNFUNDED ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITY/EVENT	DATE	BUDGET	PRIORITY
MBA Student Intern (OSAKA)	Sept/94	20,000	5
Mobile Cdn "Bussan" Show	June-Aug/94	20,000	6
Bio-Japan 94 (Osaka)	Nov/94 ·	30,000	7
1995 Trade Fairs in Canada Brochure (Osaka)	May/94	10,000	8
Kansai Biotechnology Mission to Canada (Osaka	Sept/94)	10,000	9
Techno-Ocean 94 (Osaka)	Oct/94	20,000	10
Japan Internatl Fur & Fashion Show	Feb/95	5,000	11

TOTAL UNFUNDED:

\$105,000

^{*}Funding contingent on private sector cost-sharing revenues covering approx. 2/3s of project costs